Economic Development Payables
November 30th, 2024 -December 23rd, 2024

Cheque Number Vendor Name

169231 4 Imprint Inc.

169251 Clock Tower

169293 Kelly Hunt

169305 Twp. of Lucan Biddulph
169305 Twp. of Lucan Biddulph
169312 Middlesex Centre - Water/Sewer
169319 My Broadcasting Corporation
169319 My Broadcasting Corporation
169326 Paul Napigkit

169358 Thames Talbot Land Trust
169428 Economic Developers Assoc. of Canada
169493 Municipality of Middlesex Centre
169440 Forest City Cycling Challenge
169444 Frameworks Media Inc.
169460 Jesse Walker

169477 Twp. of Lucan Biddulph
169477 Twp. of Lucan Biddulph
169513 PM Creative Studios

169539 Mun. of Strathroy Caradoc
169543 SWOTC

169550 The Social House

169550 The Social House

169575 4 Imprint Inc.

169575 4 Imprint Inc.

169583 Ailsa Craig 150 Committee
169601 Bollert Entertainment

169607 Cara Finn

169621 Demetri Makrakos

169638 Front Street Revival Ltd.
169669 London Chamber of Commerce
169683 Manifold Data Mining Inc.
169715 PM Creative Studios

169716 Paul Napigkit

169716 Paul Napigkit

169735 Sportswood Printing

169735 Sportswood Printing

169735 Sportswood Printing

169743 Mun. of Strathroy Caradoc
169747 SWOTC

169747 SWOTC

Invoice Description
Promotional Items

Catering

Employee Expense Claim

CIP Program

2025 Lucan Community Guide
CIP Implementation Program
Advertising

Advertising

Employee Expense Claim
Advertising

Membership 2025

Econ Dev Rent Q1 2025
Sponsorship

Video

Promotion

CIP Implementation Program
Summerfest 2024 Sponsorship
Advertising

Winterfest Sponsor

Holiday Partnership

Hands to Table Campaign
Work In Middlesex

Printing

Printing

Sponsorship

Sponsorship

Employee Expense Claim
Employee Expense Claim
Sponsorship

SOTC 10 Seats

Services

Advertising

Employee Expense Claim
Painting

Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

CIP Implementation
Marketing Initiatives
Destination Ontario Campaign

Economic Development Payables

Amount
$795.46
$267.24
$107.70

$2,500.00
$473.53
$8,323.40
$3,047.61
$292.67
$247.10
$2,400.00
$242.74
$1,499.41
$500.00
$960.50
$2,500.00
$1,774.50
$1,000.00
$1,525.50
$2,500.00
$565.00
$3,079.25
$2,457.75
$994.46
$2,009.73
$2,500.00
$3,390.00
$396.44
$552.45
$500.00
$847.50
$1,469.00
$5,565.25
$426.79
$80.00
$891.10
$2,192.73
$482.74
$23,035.95
$2,119.00
$5,000.00

$89,512.50
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