## **Economic Development Payables**

November 30th, 2024 -December 23rd, 2024

Cheque Number	Vendor Name	Invoice Description	Amount
169231	4 Imprint Inc.	Promotional Items	\$795.46
169251	Clock Tower	Catering	\$267.24
169293	Kelly Hunt	Employee Expense Claim	\$107.70
169305	Twp. of Lucan Biddulph	CIP Program	\$2,500.00
169305	Twp. of Lucan Biddulph	2025 Lucan Community Guide	\$473.53
169312	Middlesex Centre - Water/Sewer	CIP Implementation Program	\$8,323.40
169319	My Broadcasting Corporation	Advertising	\$3,047.61
169319	My Broadcasting Corporation	Advertising	\$292.67
169326	Paul Napigkit	Employee Expense Claim	\$247.10
169358	Thames Talbot Land Trust	Advertising	\$2,400.00
169428	Economic Developers Assoc. of Canada	Membership 2025	\$242.74
169493	Municipality of Middlesex Centre	Econ Dev Rent Q1 2025	\$1,499.41
169440	Forest City Cycling Challenge	Sponsorship	\$500.00
169444	Frameworks Media Inc.	Video	\$960.50
169460	Jesse Walker	Promotion	\$2,500.00
169477	Twp. of Lucan Biddulph	CIP Implementation Program	\$1,774.50
169477	Twp. of Lucan Biddulph	Summerfest 2024 Sponsorship	\$1,000.00
169513	PM Creative Studios	Advertising	\$1,525.50
169539	Mun. of Strathroy Caradoc	Winterfest Sponsor	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
169543	SWOTC	Holiday Partnership	\$565.00
169550	The Social House	Hands to Table Campaign	\$3,079.25
169550	The Social House	Work In Middlesex	\$2,457.75
169575	4 Imprint Inc.	Printing	\$994.46
169575	4 Imprint Inc.	Printing	\$2,009.73
169583	Ailsa Craig 150 Committee	Sponsorship	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
169601	Bollert Entertainment	Sponsorship	\$3,390.00
169607	Cara Finn	Employee Expense Claim	\$396.44
169621	Demetri Makrakos	Employee Expense Claim	\$552.45
169638	Front Street Revival Ltd.	Sponsorship	\$500.00
169669	London Chamber of Commerce	SOTC 10 Seats	\$847.50
169683	Manifold Data Mining Inc.	Services	\$1,469.00
169715	PM Creative Studios	Advertising	\$5,565.25
169716	Paul Napigkit	Employee Expense Claim	\$426.79
169716	Paul Napigkit	Painting	\$80.00
169735	Sportswood Printing	Advertising	\$891.10
	Sportswood Printing	Advertising	\$2,192.73
169735	Sportswood Printing	Advertising	\$482.74
169743	Mun. of Strathroy Caradoc	CIP Implementation	\$23,035.95
169747	SWOTC	Marketing Initiatives	\$2,119.00
169747	SWOTC	Destination Ontario Campaign	\$5,000.00